
2016-2017 SCACS Athletics Calendar 
 

Day Date     Event/Submission      

Wed Aug 24   Athletic Directors” Meeting (Grace—West Columbia) 10:30 a.m. 
We-Fr Sep 21-23 SECS Convention 
Thu Oct 6  Roster—Freeze (VB & Soccer) 
Sat Oct 15  State Cross Country Meet 
Tue Oct 18  2A VB First Round Matches 
Wed Oct 19  All-Conference Ballots Due—Volleyball & Soccer 
   Sportsmanship Ballots due—Volleyball & Soccer 
Thu Oct 20  Soccer Quarterfinal Games (Rain Date-Oct 21 or next playable date) 
Fri Oct 21  2A Volleyball Quarterfinals 
   1A Volleyball Quarterfinals 
Fri Oct 28  Volleyball & Soccer State Tournament  
Sat Oct 29  Volleyball & Soccer State Tournament 
Fri Nov 11    Eligibility Materials Due—Basketball 
Thu Dec 1  Deadline to declare for cheerleading, JV basketball, spring sports 
Wed Jan 11  Athletic Director’s Meeting (Grace—West Columbia) 10:30 a.m. 
Mon Jan 16  Roster Freeze—Basketball 
Mon Feb 6  IA & 2A Girls’ Sub state—Basketball 
Tue Feb7  IA & 2A Boys’ Sub state—Basketball 
Thu Feb 9  1A & 2A Girls’ Quarterfinals—Basketball 
Fri Feb 10     1A & 2A Boys’ Quarterfinals—Basketball 
Wed Feb 15  All Conference Ballots Due—Basketball 
Thu Feb 16     1A Girls’ & Boys’ Semifinals—Basketball (West Columbia) 
Fri Feb 17  2A Girls’ & Boys’ Semifinals—Basketball (West Columbia) 
   1A Girls’ & Boys’ Consolation & Finals—Basketball (West Columbia) 
Sat Feb 18  2A Girls’ & Boys’ Consolation & Finals—Basketball (West Columbia) 
Tue Feb 21  JV Basketball Play-In Games (If Needed) 
Fri Feb 24  JV Basketball Tournaments Begin 
Sat Feb 25     JV Basketball Tournament 
Tue Mar 7  Eligibility Materials due—Baseball, Softball, and Spring Soccer 
Thu Mar 9  SCACS Preaching & Teaching Event 
Fri Mar 10  SCACS Bible Quizzing & Debate 
Thu/Fri Mar 16&17 SCACS Fine Arts  
Fri April 14  Roster Freeze—Spring Soccer, Baseball & Softball 
Sun Apr 16  EASTER  
Mon April 24  Coastal Baseball first round games (Rain date—Tuesday-April 25)  
Tue Apr 25  Deadline for completion of golf matches for tournament eligibility 
Wed Apr 26  Spring AD’s Meeting 

Spring Soccer Ballots due 
Thu Apr 27  Baseball Quarterfinals (Rain date—Friday-April 28) 
Fri/Sat Apr 28/29 Spring Soccer Tournament (Spartanburg) 
Tue May 2  Golf Tournament 
Wed  May 3  Spring Baseball/Softball Ballots due 
Fri/Sat May 5-6 Baseball/Softball Tournament (Walterboro) 
 
RED indicates a date change 
GREEN indicates dates added to calendar to reflect playoff schedule 


